M.1 Mannschaft Erwachsene '"'Biirgerklasse'' 2018

Mannschaftsname

Schiitzenname

Summe 10 9 8

Stein/Arnolds

Stein/Arnolds

Stein/Arnolds

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACYV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACYV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

Jochen Arnolds

Karina Arnolds

Julian Arnolds

Guido Steinhoff

Thomas Fischer

Katrin Fischer

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

96

89

84

269

96

90

81

Guido Steinhoff

Fabian Fischer

Sascha Schoenen

Guido Steinhoff

Frank Mambor

Katrin Fischer

Andrea Fischer

Beatrice Fischer

Edith Schoenen

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

267

98

87

81

266

95

90

80

265

89

86

84

Frank Mambor
Brigitte Kutscheidt

Beatrice Fischer

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

259

89

88

81

258

6 4 0
17 2
2 3 4
9 14 6
7 2 1
3 4 3
1 3 3
1 9 7
8 2 0
1 5 4
2 2 3
1 9 7
6 3 1
3 4 3
2 3 4
11 10 8
2 5 3
1 6 2
3 4 1
6 15 6
3 4 2
2 5 2
1 3 3
6 12 7

Seite 1 von 3


M2383712
Textfeld
1.

M2383712
Textfeld
2.

M2383712
Textfeld
3.


Mannschaftsname

Schiitzenname

Summe 10 9 8

Die Ledwons

Die Ledwons

Die Ledwons

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

Roeb

Roeb

Roeb

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

Wolfgang Ledwon

Sandra Ledwon

Ernst Ledwon

Andrea Fischer
Edith Schoenen

Sascha Schoenen

Sonja Roeb
Felix Roeb

Markus Roeb

Thomas Fischer
Rolf Kutscheidt

Uwe Jahn

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

95

84

79

258

96

82

76

254

87

85

82

254

&9

79

73

Andrea Fischer
Dagmar Mambor

Renate Jahn

Natalie Mambor
Edith Schoenen

Sascha Schoenen

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

241

93

78

66

237

92

75

69

236

5 5 0
0 7 1
0 4 4
5 16 5
6 4 0
301 1
2 3 0
11 8 1
4 2 2
1 4 4
32 2
8 8 8
17 2
0 3 4
1 2 3
2 12 9
5 4 0
0 4 4
0 3 1
5 11 5
2 8 0
1 3 0
1 1 4
4 12 4
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Mannschaftsname

Schiitzenname

Summe 10 9 8

ACV Diirene.V.

ACYV Diirene.V.

ACYV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACYV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

ACV Diirene.V.

Brigitte Kutscheidt

Rolf Kutscheidt

Fabian Fischer

Katrin Fischer
Natalie Mambor

Renate Jahn

Frank Mambor
Dagmar Mambor

Uwe Jahn

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

&3

78

74

235

&9

87

56

232

85

65

50

200

2 2 3
1 3 2
1 2 1
4 7 6
35 0
35 1
1 0 1
7 10 2
4 1 2
0 3 1
0 1 1
4 5 4
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M.2 Mannschaft 2er Team "'Biirgerklasse' 2018 01. Nov. 18

Mannschaftsname  Schiitzenname Summe 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
Briem Jiirgen Briem Aufg 94 4 6 O
Briem Alina Briem Aufg 94 4 6 O
18 8 12 0
Arnolds Jakob Arnolds Aufg 95 5 5 0
Arnolds Julian Arnolds Aufg 85 2 5 0
180 7 10 0
Hang on mohr Wolfgang Peters Aufg 88 3 3 3
Hang on mohr Katharina Peters Aufg 80 31 0
168 6 4 3
Arnolds 2 Julian Arnolds Aufg 86 2 4 2
Arnolds 2 Hannelore Arnolds Aufg 70 0 1 3
156 2 5 5
Skull Troopers Julian Arnolds Aufg 93 6 1 3
Skull Troopers Christian Peters Aufg 59 0O 1 3
152 6 2 6
Rosa Minions Christian Peters Aufg 74 1 2 3
Rosa Minions Nadine Peters Aufg 74 0o 2 4
148 1 4 7
Pela Jakob Arnolds Aufg 86 1 5 3
Pela Peter Steffen Aufg 53 0o 0 2
139 1 5 5

Seite 1 von 1


M2383712
Textfeld
1.

M2383712
Textfeld
2.

M2383712
Textfeld
3.


SM.1 Mannschaft Erwachsene "'Schiitzenklasse'' 2018

Mannschaftsname

Schiitzenname

Summe 10 9 8

01. Nov. 18

St. Appolonia Eilend

St. Appolonia Eilend

St. Appolonia Eilend

St. Appolonia Eilend
St. Appolonia Eilend

St. Appolonia Eilend

St. Appolonia Eilend
St. Appolonia Eilend

St. Appolonia Eilend

St. Johannes Birgel
St. Johannes Birgel

St. Johannes Birgel

Constantia Rolsdorf
Constantia Rolsdorf

Constantia Rolsdorf

Constantia Rolsdorf
Constantia Rélsdorf

Constantia Rélsdorf

Michaela Brandt

Achim Peters

Robert Kirsch

Karl-Heinz Koch

Michaela Brandt

Achim Peters

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

100

98

98

296

99

98

98

Achim Peters

Karl-Heinz Koch

Willi Kost

Dieter Jansen

Dietmar Glasmacher

Karl-Heinz Olschewski

Liesel von der Schmitt

Annemie Mock

Tamara Peters

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

295

99

97

95

291

100

95

94

289

100

94

91

Horst Peters

Christian v.d. Schmitt

Josef Mock

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

285

100

92

&9

281

10 0 O
8§ 2 0
8 2 0

26 4 0
9 1 0
8 2 0
8§ 2 0

25 5 0
9 1 0
7 3 0
6 3 1

22 7 1
10 0 O
6 3 1
4 6 O

20 9 1
10 0 O
5 4 1
2 7 1

17 11 2

10 0 O
3 6 1
3 4 2

16 10 3
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Mannschaftsname

Schiitzenname

Summe 10 9 8

St. Johannes Birgel
St. Johannes Birgel

St. Johannes Birgel

St. Johannes Birgel
St. Johannes Birgel

St. Johannes Birgel

St. Martinus + Dona
St. Martinus + Dona

St. Martinus + Dona

St. Martinus + Dona
St. Martinus + Dona

St. Martinus + Dona

Fritz Weigand
Marlene Jansen

Brigitte Kremer

Heinz Felske
Bernd Heinricht

Genaro Deluca

Simone Trostdorf
Reinhold Trostdorf

Andreas Trostdorf

Simone Trostdorf
Gerald Krieger

Martin Krieger

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

Aufg
Aufg

Aufg

95

93

91

279

94

92

90

276

94

94

86

274

92

92

90

274

5 5 0
4 5 1
5 1 4
14 11 5
5 4 1
4 5 0
3 4 3
12 13 4
6 2 2
6 2 2
31 5
15 5 9
4 4 2
4 5 0
4 3 2
12 12 4
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E.1 Einzel Erwachsene '"'Biirgerklasse'' 2018

0l. Nov. 18

Schiitzenname Summe 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
Wolfgang Ledwon 46 2 2 1 0 0 0 O O 0o o0 O
Ernst Ledwon 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

Ernst Ledwon 44 2 1 1 1 0 O O O O 0 O
Wolfgang Peters 43 1 2 1 1 0 O O O O O O

Sandra Ledwon 42 1 2 0 2 0 O O O O 0 O

Ernst Ledwon 42 11 2 1 0 O O O O O O

Ernst Ledwon 41 1P 1 1 2 0 O O O 0O 0 O

Ernst Ledwon 41 o 2 2 1 0 0 o0 0o 0 0 o0

Tobias Schulz 33 o 1 1 2 0 0 0 O 1 0 O

Ernst Ledwon 31 0o 0 2 o 0 0 o0 o0 1 O
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E.2 Einzel Jugend '"'Biirgerklasse' 2018 01. Nov. 18

Schiitzenname Summe 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 0
Jolina Tllner 48 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chantal Wolff 48 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Katharina Peters 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O
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E.3 Einzel Schiiler "'Biirgerklasse' 2018

0l. Nov. 18

Schiitzenname Summe 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
Zoe Hansen 48 32 0 0O O O O O o0 o0 O
Denny Vogelsang 45 o 5 0 o0 o0 o o O O o0 o
Xaver Ledwon 43 1 1 3 0 0 O O O O 0 O
Pia Kaulhausen 43 o 4 0 1 O O O O O O0 O
Xaver Ledwon 42 2 1 o0 1 1 0 O O O 0 O
Xaver Ledwon 42 2 0 2 0 1 0 O O O o0 O
Isabel Ledwon 42 1 2 0 2 O O O O O 0 O
Denny Vogelsang 42 o 2 3 0 O 0 0O O O 0 o0
Denny Vogelsang 41 1 2 1 0 0 1 O O O 0 O
Isabel Ledwon 41 11 1 2 0 O O O O 0 O
Isabel Ledwon 41 o 3 1 0 1 0O O O O O O
Jil Vogelsang 40 !l 12 0 O 1T O O 0O 0 O
Pia Kaulhausen 39 o 1 2 2 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O
Ina Kaulhausen 38 2 0 1.1 0 O0 O 1T O 0 O
Ina Kaulhausen 38 o 1 2 1 1 0O O O O 0 O
Ina Kaulhausen 37 o 1 1 2 1T 0 0 O O 0 O
Julien Hansen 36 1 2 1 0 0 O O O O 0 1
Romina Wolff 36 111 0 O 1 1 O O O O
Pia Kaulhausen 36 o 1 1 2 0 1 0 O O 0 O
Jil Vogelsang 36 o 1 1 1 2 0 0O O O 0 O
Jil Vogelsang 34 1 1 1 o0 1 O O O O 1 O
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SE.1 Einzel Erwachsene ''Schiitzenklasse' 2018 01. Nov. 18

Schiitzenname Summe 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
Michaela Brandt 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 O O O o0 O
Fritz Weigand 50 5 0 0o 0 06 0 0 0 0 0 O
Oliver Miinch 50 5 0 0 0 0 0O O O O o0 O
Michaela Brandt 50 5 0 0o 0 0 0 O O O O0 O
Achim Peters 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 O O O o0 O
Karl-Heinz Koch 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 O O O o0 O
Willi Kost 50 5 0 0 0 0 0O O O O o0 O
Michaela Brandt 50 5 0 0o 0 0 0 O O O O0 O
Robert Kirsch 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 O O O O0 O
Robert Kirsch 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 O O O o0 O
Richard Cremer 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 O O O o0 O
Richard Cremer 50 5 0 0o 0 0 0 O O O O0 O
Richard Cremer 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 O O O O0 O
Anne Breuer 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 O O O o0 O
Karl-Heinz Koch 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 O O O o0 O
Willi Kost 50 5 0 0o 0 0 0 O O O 0 O
Sigrid Cremer 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 O
Sigrid Cremer 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 O O O o0 O
Horst Peters 49 4 1 0 0 O O O O O o0 o0
Robert Kirsch 49 4 1 0 O O O O o 0 o0 o
Michael Vroomen 49 4 1 0 0 O O O O O o0 O
Achim Peters 49 4 1 0 0 O O O O O 0 o
Willi Kost 49 4 1 0 0 O O O O O O O
Willi Kost 49 4 1 0 O O O O O O 0 O
Heinz Wolters 49 4 1 0 0 O O O O O o0 O
Willi Kost 49 4 1 0 0 O O O O O o0 O
Horst Peters 49 4 1 0 O O O O O O o0 o
Richard Cremer 49 4 1 0 O O O O o 0 o0 o
Horst Peters 49 4 1 0 0 O O O O O o0 O
Dietmar Glasmacher 49 4 1 0 0 O O O O O 0 o
Christian von der Schmitt 49 4 1 0 0 O O O O O o0 O
Martin Krieger 48 4 0 1 0 O O O O O O O
Josef Mock 48 32 0 O O O O O o0 o0 O
Sigrid Cremer 48 32 0 0 O O O O o0 o0 O
Anne Breuer 48 32 0 0 O O O O O o0 O
Justin Meuser 48 32 0 0O O O O O 0 o0 O
Tamara Peters 48 32 0 O O O O O o0 o0 O
Liesel von der Schmitt 48 32 0 0 O O O O o0 o0 O
Genaro Deluca 47 31 1 0 O O O O O O O
Achim Peters 47 311 0 O O O O O O O
Michael Vroomen 47 31 1 0 O O O O O O O
Simone Trostdorf 47 31 1 0 O O O O O O0 O
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Schiitzenname Summe 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
Dieter Jansen 47 2 3 0 0 O O O O 0o o0 O
Justin Meuser 47 23 0 0 0 0 o0 O 0 o0 O
Michael Vroomen 47 23 0 0 0 0 O O 0 o0 O
Harald Boving 47 2 3 0 0 0O 0 O O 0o o0 O
Jurgen Briem 47 2 3 0 0 0O O O O o0 o0 O
Sigrid Cremer 47 23 0 0 0 0 o0 o0 0 o0 O
Heinz Felske 46 2 2 1 0 0 0 O o0 o0 o0 O
Gerald Krieger 46 2 2 1 0 0 0 O O 0 o0 O
Gerald Krieger 46 2 2 1 0 0 0 O O 0o o0 O
Reinhold Trostdorf 46 2 2 1 0 0 0 O o0 o0 o0 O
Marlene Jansen 46 22 1 0 0 0 O O 0 o0 O
Michael Vroomen 46 2 2 1 0 0 0 O O 0 o0 O
Karl-Heinz Olschewski 46 1 4 0 0 O O O O O 0 O
Oliver Miinch 45 30 1 1 0 O O O O O O
Bernd Heinricht 45 2 2 0 1 0 O O O o0 o0 O
Annemarie Mock 45 1 3 1.0 0O O O O O O O
Michael Vroomen 45 1 3 1.0 0 O O O O 0 O
Tamara Peters 45 1 3 1 0 0 O O O O O O
Christian Schmitz 45 1 3 1.0 0 O O O O 0 O
Martin Krieger 45 1 3 1.0 0O O O O O O O
Heinz Wolters 45 1 3 1.0 0 O O O O 0 O
Brigitte Kremer 44 21 1 1 0O O O O O O O
Reinhold Trostdorf 44 1 2 2 0 0 O 0 o 0 0 o0
Gabi Peters 44 o 4 1 0 O O O O O O0 O
Tamara Peters 43 1 1 3 0 0 O O O O 0 O
Andreas Trostdorf 41 1 o 3 1 0 O O o0 0O 0 O
Alina Briem 41 1 o 3 1. 0 0 O O O O O
Andreas Trostdorf 40 1 2 o0 1 O 1 O O 0 0 O
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SE.3 Einzel Luftpistole "'Schiitzenklasse' 2018

0l. Nov. 18

Schiitzenname Summe 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
Achim Leymann 46 2 2 1 0 0 0 O O 0o o0 O
Sandra Engelhardt 46 22 1 0 0 O O O 0 0 O
Achim Leymann 46 1 4 0 0 0 O O O O 0 O
Brigitte Hilger 45 31 0 0O 1 O O O O O O
Achim Leymann 44 o 4 1 0 O O O O O 0 O
Brigitte Hilger 43 1P 13 0 O O O O O 0 O
Achim Leymann 42 1 1r 2 1 0 O O O O 0 O
Sandra Engelhardt 42 o 2 3 0 0 O O 0O 0 0 O
Achim Leymann 41 o 2 2 1 0 0O 0 O 0 0 O
Sandra Engelhardt 40 1 0 3 0 1. 0 O O O O O
Brigitte Hilger 40 o 2 2 o0 1 0 0 0 0 0 O
Sandra Engelhardt 40 o 2 2 o0 1 0 0O O O 0 O
Sandra Engelhardt 40 o 2 1 2 0 0O 0 O 0 0 O
Brigitte Hilger 39 1 1.1 1 0 1 O O O O O
Frank Hilger 39 o 2 2 o0 o0 1 0 0 0 0 O
Frank Hilger 38 o 2 1 1 0 1 O O O O O
Brigitte Hilger 38 o 1 2 1 1 0 O O 0 0 O
Frank Hilger 36 o 2 o0 1 1 1 O O O O O
Frank Hilger 35 o 1 2 1 0 0O o0 1 O 0 O
Natalie Mambor 34 o 2 o0 o0 2 0 1 O O 0 O
Andrea Fischer 33 o 1 o 1 2 1 0 O O 0 O
Natalie Mambor 32 1P 60 1.2 0 O O O O 0 1
Natalie Mambor 32 o 1 1 o0 1 1 1 O O O O
Frank Mambor 31 o o0 2 o0 1 1 1 0 O 0 O
Wolfgang Ledwon 29 o 2 o0 o0 1 0 O 1 1 0 O
Wolfgang Ledwon 29 o 1 o 2 o0 1 0 O O 1 O
Frank Mambor 29 o o0 2 1 0 1 O O O 1 O
Frank Mambor 27 o 1 o 1 o0 1 0 2 0 0 O
Frank Hilger 27 o o0 2 o0 o0 1 1 O 1 0 O
Natalie Mambor 24 o 1 o o o0 1 2 O 1 0 O
Fabian Fischer 24 o o0 o 1 1 1 O 2 O O O
Guido Steinhoff 23 1 0 0 0 2 O O 0 O 1 1
Katrin Fischer 19 o o 1 o0 O 1 0 2 0 0 1
Frank Mambor 19 o o0 1 o0 0 3 0 O 1
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SE.2 Einzel Jugend ''Schiitzenklasse' 2018 01. Nov. 18

Schiitzenname Summe 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
Julian Arnolds 49 4 1 0
Julian Arnolds 48 3 2 0
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